
SUMMARY OF COST ESTIMATE FOR THE PROJECT 
NAME OF ROAD 

PMGSY Katasa To Gaurinath Brahampura 
DISTRICT

Darbhanga 
BLOCK 

Singhwara 
Actual Length of Road 

Flood Affected Length of Road 
2.780 Km 
0.329 Km 

Lead in Km 4 1 

Sr. Description 
No. 

Amount (n Rs.) || 

174O4 
485,873-00|| 
24882- 

-58,305-00 
740= 

485 

Brick bats Total Qty. 254.73 91230MS 1,907.42| 

Add GST @ 12% 

Add Labour Cess @1%= 

S.P. @10% on material(Brick Bats)= 26,288-00 

20605T 
TOTAL RESTORATION COST OF THE PROJECT IN Rs 5,75,325:00 

-Pest faeto T/A fr R 2,06,0st/- (ET lae Six thord*n
Hty ene ) 

ouperintending Ehg1neer 
RWD W) Circle Darbhanga 

Junior Engineer Assistant Engineer
RWD (W) Division, Darbhanga-2 

Executive Engineer 
RWD (W) Division, Darbhanga-2 RWD (W) Division, Darbhanga-2 










